
S. 

No

Name ID 

number/

Aadhar 

number 

(not 

mandato

ry)

Email Gender Designation Date of joining 

institution

Number 

of 

sanction

ed posts  

during 

the five 

year

1 Dr. Ruchi Srivastava
hodbba.kj@jagannath.org

Female

Pofessor & 

HOD

12.02.2024

2 Dr. Vandana Gupta

vandana.gupta@jagannath.or

g Female

Associate 

Professor 01.09.2023

3

Ms. Sangeeta Sharma
 Mehndiratta

sangeeta.mehndiratta@jagan

nath.org Female

Associate 

Professor 17.08.2023

4 Dr. Prabal Chakraborty prabal.ljp@jagannath.org Male

Associate 

Professor 02.07.2008

5 Dr. Preeti Singh

drpreeti.singh@jagannath.or

g Female

Assistant 

Professor 23.03.2021

6 Ms. Aastha Behl aastha.behl@jagannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor 10.08.2020

7 Ms. Bhawna Thakran

bhawna.thakran@jagannath.

org Female

Assistant 

Professor 03.02.2020

8 Ms. Payal Sharma payal.sharma@jagannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor 22.08.2022

9 Ms. Arti Vaish arti.vaish@jagannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor 01.09.2022

10 Ms. Jasleen Rana jasleen.rana@jagannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor 20.08.2015

11 Ms. Shweta Khandelwal

shweta.khandelwal@jaganna

th.org Female

Assistant 

Professor 07.08.2023

12 Dr. Shivani Sharma

shivani.sharma@jagannath.o

rg Female

Assistant 

Professor 21.08.2023

28

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year



13 Dr. Usha Agarwal usha.agarwal@jagannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor 17.07.2023

14 Ms. Dolly dolly.sharma@jagannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor 05.12.2022

15 Dr. Prashant Kumar hodbcom.kj@jagannath.org Male

Associate 

Professor 

&HOD 01.02.2023

16 Dr. Rashmi Bhatia rashmi.bhatia@jagannath.org Female Professor 18.07.2011

17 Dr. Niti Saxena niti.saxena@jagannath.org Female

Associate 

Professor 28.09.2011

18 Dr. Priyanka Ahluwalia

priyanka.ahluwalia@jagannat

h.org Female

Associate 

Professor 21.08.2023

19 Dr. Pallavi Nakra pallavi.ahuja@jagannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor 19.01.2012

20 Dr. Surbhi Gosain surbhi.gosain@jagannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor 01.08.2023

21 Ms. Gurmeet Sodhi

gurmeet.sodhi@jagannath.or

g Female

Assistant 

Professor 01.07.2010

22 Mr. Kartik Dayal kartik.dayal@jagannath.org Male

Assistant 

Professor 01.09.2022

23 Ms. Chanika Goel chanika.goel@jagannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor 05.09.2022

24 Ms. Nikhita Dhawan

nikhita.dhawan@jagannath.o

rg Female

Assistant 

Professor 16.08.2023

25

Mr. Umesh Kumar 

Gupta umesh.gupta@jagannath.org Male

Assistant 

Professor 01.07.2010

26 Ms. Pooja Bisht pooja.bisht@jagannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor 16.08.2021

27 Ms. Surbhi Ahuja surbhi.ahuja@jagannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor 08.11.2021

28 Ms. Kanika Parashar

kanika.parashar@jagannath.o

rg Female

Assistant 

Professor 03.10.2023

S.

No 

Name ID 

number/ 

Aadhar 

number 

Year in which 

left/joined/resigned/ retired 

etc.

Email Gender Designation Date of 

joining 

1 Ms. Nishi Aggarwal  2023-24( Left)

nishi.aggarwal@ja

gannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor

15.07.20

09

2 Ms. Shruti Gupta  2023-24( Left)

shruti.gupta@jaga

nnath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor

12.09.20

22

3 Dr. Garima Sachdeva  2023-24( Left)

garima.sachdeva@

jagannath.org Female Associate 

Professor

23.07.20

12

28
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4 Ms. Dikshita Kathuria  2023-24( Left)

dikshta.kathuria@j

agannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor

08.02.20

18

5 Ms. Akriti Krishnatray  2023-24( Left)

akriti.krishnatray

@jagannnath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor

01.09.20

22

6 Dr. Vandana Gupta  2023-24( Joined)

vandana.gupta@ja

gannath.org Female Associate 

Professor

01.09.20

23

7

Ms. Sangeeta Sharma 

Mehndiratta  2023-24( Joined)

sangeeta.mehndira

tta@jagannath.org Female Associate 

Professor

17.08.20

23

8 Dr. Usha Agarwal  2023-24( Joined)

usha.agarwal@jag

annath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor

17.07.20

23

9 Ms. Shweta Khandelwal  2023-24( Joined)

shweta.khandelwa

l@jagannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor

07.08.20

23

10 Dr. Priyanka Ahluwalia  2023-24( Joined)

priyanka.ahluwali

a@jagannath.org Female

Associate 

Professor

21.08.20

23

11 Dr. Shivani Sharma  2023-24( Joined)

shivani.sharma@j

agannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor

21.08.20

23

12 Ms. Nikhita Dhawan 2023-24 (Joined)

nikhita.dhawan@j

agannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor

16.08.20

23

13 Ms. Kanika Parashar 2023-24 (Joined)

kanika.parashar@j

agannath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor

03.10.20

23

14 Dr. Surbhi Gosain 2023-24 (Joined)

surbhi.gosain@jag

annath.org Female

Assistant 

Professor

01.08.20

23

15 Dr. Ruchi Srivastava

2023-24 (Joined) hodbba.kj@jagann

ath.org

Female Professor & 

HOD

12.02.20

24

5 Faculty members left and 10 Joined the Institution in year 2023-2024 































































Date of leaving

24.08.2023

31.01.2024

30.06.2023

Total Number of Full Time Teachers = 28 
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25.08.2023

15.09.2023

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA




























































































































































































